
F-l ,fN#,8frMETERASSY

t r E
s/N

€ f l 6 . f t €
.,iPf,rfi{Joi

+ f r 4 + & f f i Description t r €
Quantity

& &
Remark

2

5
6
7
8
9
l0
11
t2
l3
t4

37000 I
37951/50ST-5
GB/r97.1
GBn6t17.1
37910
37920
GBnrcfl4.l
35410
93511
93211 t250ST-2
GB/T845
{3131
93311
43151

&,48fr
,&*i#83
4 E s
*4 Ms
|v*�i*t*at+.t!*4*t*4{+
H& M6x 16
a.Lft+.ne
&SH I
&F8€tr
,8€I sr4-2 x 16
{I*f F
AfiJlE€I M6X 16

Meter Assy
Gromm€t, meter
Washer, 5
Nut, M5
Bracket comp., met€r
Stay, m€ter
Bolt, M6x16
Switch comp., ignition
Grammet I
Locktrut II
ScreqST4.2x16
Case, meter
Scre% M5x16
Fairing, fmnt

1

, 1
I
4
1
I
I
2
I
1
I



F-2 ,EIAf l€ SlEERINGBAR

1.q
1 9 ; c

(/

- [,+F1 5

t r z
s/N

€ s f + f t €
Part No. 4 f r + + e f f i Description J4( E

Qurntity
& * r

Remark
1
2
3

6
7
8
9
l0
ll
t2
13
t4
l5

41110
47121/505T-2
47151/50ST-2
GB/T166?4.t
Q67401200
57100
57200
46410
46310
47500
cBnt6674.1
47300
GB/T818
41411
35150

NEflEqT+
'FJfl€EEE

&t4 M8 x s5
g#ffl.# 7x2oo
AE&6,
EEfr@,
Efrit4!
wn&*
fffita+ffiaa
4& M6x20
idn6fl ( r!i*i* )
q+I Msx2s
EEfr,
ffi^Jt*g++

Pipe comp., steering brr
Hold€r, steeritrg bar pipe
Clamp, steering bar, RH
Bolt, M8x55
Band, plastic, 7X200
Miror, rear-viel{, RII
Mirror, rear-view, LH
Cable, rerr brake
Cable, throttle
Lever comp., front bnke
Bolt, M6 X 20

Screq M5 X 25
Grip, LH
Switch, engine stop

I

2

2
I
I
I

I
I
I
2
2
I



r-2 'TAfl€ STEERINGBAR

t.b,
1 0 - ( a l l

O-5
4

1 4

p
s{ 1n"r s

1 6-;!-1 6

f t E
s/N

€ *fi,,f+ ft
Part No.

5 4 i l 4 + e f t Description 4 E
Qurntity

& s
Remark

16
17
18
19
20
2l
22

GB/T818
35200
GB/T818
GB/T818
46350
47600
46200

&EI 3xr2
E+frfi*
ls$T sx 22
lgl4f s x r2
pBr(nfl*
RA{*+ffiq{+
HAt*li*

Screu 3 X 12
Switch, handl€bsr, LH
Screw, 5x 22
Screw,5x 12
Cabl€, choke
Lev€r comp., clulch lever
Cable, clutch

2
I
2

i l
I
I
I



F: fr T4E.N4* STEER]NG STEM ASSY

f t z
s/N

€ E [ f + f t €
Part No. + t r , f + € f f i Description & €

Ouatrtity
& i t
Renark

I
2

6
7
8
9
l 0
11
t2
l3

su10
51851
51853
GB/T5782
51610
GB/T96.1
GBn9451
GB/T91
GB/T16674.1
GB/T97.1
51975
518r0
51852/505T-4

nFt&ql+
tFl&*xf
'FJftI*i.J€
*i4 M8 x ss
*E&ff44
4m lo
&€ M10x 1.25
)lEffi 2x20
qE M6x 16
3 8 6
tfi&fi,js
tE&is*s4r+
-E&**iss

SteeriDg stem
Clamp, steering st€m
Bush, steering stem
Bolt, M8 x 55
Tie-rod comp
Wssher, 10
Nut, M10X1,25
Split  pin,2X20
Bolt, M6X 16
Washer,6
Dust cove! steedng stem
Seat, steering stem
Oil seal, steering stem

I
2

2
I
2
3
1

3
1
1
2

4



F-4 ifKf,',S& FRONT HEADLIGIITASSY

I

f t E
s/N

+ #,f+ ft €
Part No. 4 f f i + + & f f i Description W E

Quantity
6 t j
R€mark

1
2
3
4

6
1
8
9
t0
11
t2

G815766.1
33181
33120

33188
GB/T8I8
33110
33122
J3140
33100
QC/T608
GBn16674-1

{Ila r2v-3s\ry
r'[f#I,rI F
ffiffifr Fltffia++
Bi.ffiXISAH
ii ffilI,,EEt+€
igFI M5x60 .

tfffixltrfi4&
ifiRiIfI&EM
iiRlIfr&4,f+
BX'RfIA&
&fiH4 Q31206
B& M6x 16

Bulb, l2V-35W
Lens, headlight
R€fl ector comp., headlight
Dust ring, headlight
Spriq, headlight
Screq M5 X 60
Housing comp., headlight
Rim, headlight socket
Socket, headlight
H€adlightAssy
Nut, r€€d, Q31206
Bolt, M6 X 16

2
I
I
I

t l
I
1
2

lset
I
6
6



F-s #E tfrflaip SWING ARM & FRONT BRAKE

3
5

t a E
s/N

€ * [ 4 + f t €
Part No. + # B + + e f f i Description

Ouantitv
f f t i

Remark
I
2
3

5

7
8
9
10
l l
12
13
14

GBn6t87.2
52215
52214
GBn57A2
54283
GBn276
54241
542lt
GBn216
54100
5631t
54912
GBn9451
GB/T91
54914

{E€ Mr2x r.2s
ff**8ffi4H
if6EB&84
8& Mr2x8o
itlf F4ffi
*f, 600+2RS
ii*04#a
ffi**fr.t+
sa 6203-RS
ifft*rca
ii fitti*
ii+06if*
84 Ml6x r.s
tltrH 3.ox30
i'rtt0tAf *

Nut, M12X 1.25
Dust cover
Sleeve
Bolt, Ml2x80
Dust ring, front wheel
Bearing, 6004-2RS
Bush, front whe€l
Hub comp,, front wheel
Bearing, 6203-RS
Hub comp., front wheel
Disc, front brake
Bush, front wheel, RII
Nut, M16x 1,5
Split  pin,3.0X30
Boot, front axle

8
8
8
8
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
2
2

6



F-5 #B Bfrf lAT# SWINGARM&FRONTBRAKE

) 4 3
s/N

F f l f + f r c
Part No. + w t + 4 f f i Description 9 ( B

Ouantitv
.6 ir
Remark

t6
t7
1E
19
20
21

24

26

GBnfi674.2
GB.ff6141,2
GB/T9457
GB/T91
5l7l l
51751
52210
52250
52230
52400
GBn70-1

m& M10x r.2sx40
ffiq Ml0x r.25
#H4€ Ml2x l.2s
,1t1ffi2.5x25
E*Fi1.
E*Efi
if6(-L)*E4A
ifa(r)*tr4€.
if6TGE9NA
ii6HFA*
^.,\-frq4T M8x20

Bolt, M10X 1.25X 40
Nut, M10X 1.25
Nut, M12X 1.25
Pin, spl i t ,2.5x25
Knlckle, RH
Knuckle, LH
Rocker comp,, front, RH
Rocker comp., front, LH
Rocker comp., front lower, R[:I
Shock absorber, front, RH
Screq M8 x 20

4
4
4
4
1, l

I
I
2
2
8

7



F.6 if+O,H,FT FR,ONT WHEELASSY

/'F"
fr oo-'2-.
'(.,'l

(k^Y
) + E
s/N

€ *[ ,t+.ft €
Part No. + f f i f t 2 f l r Description # €

Quantity
& t r
Remark

I
2

54700
54611
GB/T6187.2

tt*�^fh 22x7-ro
it+gH
44 Ml0X 1.25

IYre,22X7-10
Rim, front wheel
Nut, M10X 1.25

2
2
8



F-7 tr*A,Hfr REARWHEELASSY

t . t
{ c e

p q
4

A%R^J
W"f:A

W@
t r E
s/N

+ s,1+ ft €
Part No, + w t + 4 f f i Description 4 E

Ouantity
.6 it
Remark

I
2
3
4

64100
64611
G81796
GB/T6187.1

FtArfXi 22x lo-to
Ett#
B &FfE
8q M8

Tlre, 22 X 10-10
Rearwh€elAssy
cap
Nut, M8

2
2
2
8

9



r-s &4,8F} SEATASSY

t v E
s/N

€ * [ . f + f t €
Part No. 4 * F # e f f i Description & €

Quantity
& E
Remark

I
2

4

6
1
8

44100
44184
44185
44183
48350
GB/16170
GB/I93
GB/T97.1

94,8fr
E*+HFg
E4EE*4
EgIT&84
&4ff8+@A#
*8 M6
g H 6
S H 6

Seat, A'ssy.
Pad, seat mid
Pad, s€at rear
Pad, s€at froDt
Ilook nit, se3t lock
Nut M6
Washer,6
Washer,6

I
2
2
2
1
2
2
2

10



iH*HBfr FUELTANKASSY

R - .  2 0  2 0  2 0  2 0
\ \  

-  
/Ar i : i  @Y- i\:rEYlJiJ 7 i 's ls

o  i D  , l

f t E
STN

€ s 0 f + f t €
Part No. & # I + & f f i Description Ouantitv

€ i *
Remark

I
2
3

5

7
E
9
10
11
t2
t3
l4
t5

16522
16510
16610
GBn16614.l
16955250ST
16995
16951
QC/T621
16656
16800
GBn3452.l
3?813
37810
93521
GB/T16614.1

i&#6iEt€
$HfrAF
sffiaa
8& M6x20
s#ifit*l.l*
iS€FHF*
r$#tiHEg
##4ffi Q673Bl0
s&+g
*s#*
o USSH 6x2.0
RiEl€lS{*€#&*
#i*1€Br*
44H I
ffi& M6x rz

Tube' fuel filler cap breather
Cap set, fuel fill€r
Tank comp., fuel
Bolt, M6 X 20
Bush, fuel tatrk front
Cushion, fuel tatrk rear
Cushion, fuel tank front
Circlip, Q673810
Pipe, outlet
Coch fuel
O-ring,6x 2.0
Gesket, fuel setrsor
Sensor, fuel
Washer I, pap€r
Bolt, M6X l2

I
I
1
3
tt

2
2
I
1
2
I

2
2

1l



n_s'FfA',H.r! FI'EL TAIIK ASSY

H
n _  2 0  2 0  2 9  2 0
l l  '  ?4n- i : i  da i - i
\=E{@ir'z I r's

o  1 D  r b

,#*"
P.,o
l5- l  !15

t r E
s/N

€ * [ , f + f t €
Part No. + w + + e f f i Description f i E

Ouantity
6 i $
Remark

l6
17
1E
l9
20
2l
22
23

GE.nt6674,l
16834
16870
1683s
QC/T621
43s43
93312/10{t5
93331

ffi& M6x 16
#€ II
fri&i$*{*4{+
$€m
i$tg4# Q67lBo7
s#r*68
q+TM6x16
8fIM6x12

Bolt, M6 X 16
Ilose II
Filter comp., fuel
Ilose Itr
Circlip, Q671807
Ornament, fuel t.nk upper
Scre% M6 X 16
Scre% M6X 12

2
1
I
I
4
I
2
2



r-ro 181ffi1€ FOOTREST

1

1

l ! 5

S/N
€ ff,t+ fr €

Part No. 4 f r + + & f r . Description
Quatrtity

6 * t
Remark

1
2

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

14

42330
42430
4238r
42441
4231O
4241O
GBnrcfi4.2
GB/T6187.2
GBnrcfl4.l
GBn6177.l
93312n00-5
GB/T5783
24700
GB/T97.1
GB/T893.1

iTEffiNE&4{+
iiEffiffE&4#
Bt*ffi&&ffi
9itsffiN&E
iTAffffi46
it6ffiH4A
8 i4r10x1.25X20
8q n10x 1.25
ffii4 u6x 50
f f i g 6
if,*B€J M6x 16
e&u6x32
{EfTd&

St+HH o43olF

Treadle comp., rider, RII
Treadle comp., rider, LH
Treadle, rdier, RII
Treadle, rdier, LH
Footrest comp., rider, RH
Footrest comp., rider, LH
Bolf, M10X 1.25X 20
Nut, M10X 1.25
Bolt, M6 X 50
Nut, M6
Scr€% M6 X 16
Bolt, M6 x 32
Lever Assy, gearshilt
Washer,15
Circlir. O43015

I
1
1
1

/ 1
1

2

4
8
1
1
I
I

13



r-rr ?ti6ffi **,Hrl nrn cr-n.q.NER Assy

f t E
s/N

+ c [ 4 + , f t €
Part No. € � f f i 1 + & f f i Description t r E

Ouantitv
+ E
Remark

I
2

4
5

7
8

11140
GB/T818
tltrl
GBnrcfl4-1
17121
17181
GB/T845
17100

Et*E:F*ffig.t+ r
Rfl M5X30
?s*fi6
4& M6x 16
a,lEEt*'is
e*#6
H€J ST4.8XT6
e€E€i*,s&

Clamp set I, air cl€aner
Screw, M5 X 30
HousiDg, sir clean€r
Bolt, M6X 16
Element, air cleaner
Cover, air cleaner
Screw, ST4.8x 16
Air cleanerAssy

I
1
I
2
I
I

1

l4



F_12 ++ft iHF**,Hfr BxrrnuSr MUFFLER ASSY

I V E
s/N

€ s { + f r €
Part No. + i l + t & f f i Description f i €

Ouantitv
& $

Remark
I
2
3

18100
18920
GB/T6I?O
GBnfi674.l

stfaFes4a
rHFt*6#44++
s€ M6
lgts MEX2s

Exhaust muffler comp.
Gasket, exhaust
Nut M6
Bolt, M8x 25

I
1

1

15



r-T: ffi*i*,Hfr I,ADIATORASSY
B 1' ;@-

23-\-) -P
' ua,F*w\r,

) iv t -
)E r

l , /  -

1 7

1 8 -

G9

20-

M

s/N '
€ # ,f+.tt €

Part No. + f f i t + 4 t B Description f €
Ouatrtitv

€ E
Remark

I
2
3
4

7
8
9
l0
1l

l3
t4
l5

19560
19131
GBn16674,1
GBnt6674.l
GB,n62l
GBn62l
19614
GBn621
GBn62l
19364
196r5
19363
19800
79493
19481

7i#68&
v&tffi*,^E
*E M6X12
&& M6x 16
9E14rfffi Q6TlBoe
5$t14ffi Q671Bo7
fifll{*+rcg
lsfl4ffi Q673823
is,it4ff Q673Ble'FeeFSr(€
tr*{*sl(€
15Hri4',r€
Ft6.6d
fr*4*fi7k4**
tri!9*it1e

Cap comp., radiator
Outlet pipe, storage reservoir
Bolt, M6X 12
Bolt, M6x 16
Circlip, Q671B09
Circlip, Q671B07
Hose, radiator itrlet
Circlip, Q673823
Circlip, Q673819
Hose, thermosf at outl€t
Hose comp, radiator outlet
l{ose, thermostat
Fan Assy
Plug, radiator drain
Bracket, radiator

1
I
8
4
2
2
1
2
+
I
I
1
1
I
I

16



r-rs ffi#t#s,Sfr RADIATOR

1 7

1 8 -
2 V

I

2

1

1

) v E
s

+ * F . f + f r €
Part No. € E [ . f + € f r 8 Description & €

Ou&trtity
& l t
Remark

t6
t7
IE
t9
20
2l
22

19410
t9442
GB/T97.1
GB/T93
GB/T6lE
19110
19100
19920

fi**a+t
&*!{eEfi
S m s
S H s
{gfj Msx ro
E&AMAA#
P&7K#
itrJOTgfr

Radiator comp.
Hood
Washer,5
Washer, 5
Screq M5 x 10
Cap comp., rcserve tank
Tanlq res€rv€
Filler, water

1
I
4
4

1 4
t
I
I

11



F-14)&E*!Ja{*,H" "-."rll,;:BRAKEASSY 

k,\,qre], -dru* rM ffii_i
l v E
s,t{

+ j z t ) + l j J : q

Part No. + # t + 8 f r . Description 4 t E

Quantity

.6 i+
Remark

I
2
3
4

6
1
8
9
l0
11
12
13
14

65410
65941
GB/T9451
GB/T91
GB/TE82
GB/T96.1
GB/T91
56000
56450
GB|T16674.1
G8 ft674.1
GBn6171-l
GBn'6674-1
GBn'6674-l

EtsldJF�&4.+
EHAW&E6iE
R€ M10Xr.25
+tr# 2.0x30
+6ff 6x30
4 H 6
lEft 3,0x30
)&E*'JAi*,9fr
Bfft!ai*+r4a
BtA M6x 16
6& M6x20
4E€ M6
ffi& M6x2s
HE M8X 16

Pedal comp., rcar brak€
Spring, rear brake pedal
Nut, Mlox t-25
Split pin,2.0x10
Pin, 6X30
Washer, 6
Split pin,3.ox30
BIake Assy, front hydraulic
Cup, front brake
Bolt, M6X 16
Bolt, M6X 20
Nut, M6
Bolt ,  M6x25
Bolt, M8x 16

I
I
t
1
1
1
1
I
1
1
3
I
I

18



1 3 -

r_TS S*IB&,H.F} FRAMEWELDMENTASSY
2 l

f t E
s/N

€ *[,f+ ft €
Part No.

F ' f f i + + 4 f f i Description & €
Ouantitv

6 $
Remark

I
2

4
5
6
7
8
9
10
ll
t2
13
14
15

42730
GB/T16674.t
GBnrc6]4.2
GB/T6187.2
42710
GBnrcffi4.l
GB/T618?.1
33510

GBn6177.l
s3910
53920
GB/T16674.r
63931
63941

Rd16Lt€ffi.A++
4E M6x 16
ffi& rox1.25xrr0
fi i€ M10x r.25
aaflffi+N4.4++
R& MEx90
ffi$ M8
A*frN
AFE:lT
B4 Ml()
i{aH&&t*at+
frE.Hfrfi&XAI+
8i4 M6x12
Fflwiqff6'E*
.Ff4JEtnifAtAe

Plate comp., engine top conn€cting
Bolt, M6 X 16
Boft, MloX 1.25X 110
Nut, Ml0x i- 25
Plate comp,, engitr€ front conn€cting
Bolt, M8 X 90
Nuf, M8
Winker, RH
Winker, LII
Nut, M10
Stay comp., front fender, RII
Stay comp., front fender, LH
Bolt, M6 X 12
Stay, reae Iender, RH
Stav. reae fender. LII

I
6

l l
2

2

1
1
8
I

t9



F_15 +4€jIF&,H.fr FRAMEWELDMENTASSY

1 3
1

' l

f t 5

s/N
+ *[ ,f+ .ft c

Part No.
q-# ++ & ffs Description

Ouantifv
6 i n

Remark
16
tI
l 8
l9
20
21
22
23
24
25

GBn16674.1
63980
63990
GB/r16674,1
GBnft674.1
33820
GBn6n1.1
33810/125-4
42800
41100

EE M8x70
EAW&EEn+-$t+
IAH&&.EEzMK
*& M8x l2
*& M8x25
ERfrX
KE M5
ifF t{F
ft&+r
+*E&,6fr

Bolt, M8x70
Rear stay set, r€ar fender, RH
Rear stay set, r€ar fetrder, LH
Bolt, M8X 12
Bolt, M8X25
Refl€ctor, rear
Nut, M5
Reflector, front
Bumper
Frame weldment

1
I
I
3
I
2

I

20



F-I6 trX'F.&MA REAR FORK WELDMENT

E E
s/N

€ s, f+. f r  €
Part No. € ' f f i t + & f f i Description

Quantity
* *
Remark

I
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
l0
l1
12
13
l4
l5

61r00
67650
GBn16614.1
61951
6L241
GB/T618?.2
GBnfi614-2
6t411
cB/T97.1
GB/T93
GB/r6170
61410
6ta2
62100
GBn16674.2

E9.E&4e
EffiRFXq6
lfl& M6x 16
EX#
.EX#S4#
H€ Mr4xr.s
R& Mr2x r.2sx2s
S*r,E"F?* (+&)
4El8
4818
84 M8
tr*Jas **rn.$
#*1H'F *PE&&
trHEi+8,*
q& Mr0x 1.25x55

Rerr fork weldment
Hood, r€ar axl€
Bolt, M6X 16
Shaft, rear fork
Dust cover, rear fork
Nut, MX 1.5
Bolt, M12 X 1.25X 25
Adjuster, chain
Wash€r, 8
Washet 8
Nut, M8
Adjuster set, chain
Plate, adjuster
Shock absorber Assy, rear
Bolt. M10X 1.25x 55

I
1

I
t 2

I
4
2
2
2
z
2
1
1
1



F-I6 trX:ETrNA REAR FORK WELDMENT

' 
r*';wgdp. _*,@d,

I T =
s/N

e s f s f t €
Part No, € , f f i t + 8 f f i Description & E t

Quantity

4 ri:

ReEark
16
11
18

GBnrc614.2
GBn6t81.2
GB/T9]

HtA Mrox r.25x60
t6q Ml0 x r.2s
4 E E

Bolt, M10X 1.25X 60
Nut, M10X 1.25'Washer,8

1
I
4

22



F_17 EH,Sfr REARAXLEASSY

1 4
-----j
19-*\

1p -'---
1 5{.t I

I--t<, 
r't

5

) T E
sai

€ *s ,f+,ft €
Part No. + f l . { +€ f r f i Description

{es €t

OuantitY
6 S
Remark

1

4

7
8

10
ll
12
13
14

GB/T91
GBng457
93541
64210
64912
64914190ST-3
GBn70.2
67000
GB/T5783
6151r
66311/250ST-A
68521
67512
64911
GB/T13871

#Eff 3.oxr0
+R€ MrExr.s
+4H I
E**q|+
,E*TiJ€
,E*fs6f€
^.,\'#ffigJ M8x2s
,Effi,Sfr
l8t4 M8 x 2s
Eflafift€€
E*rlAf,
#+0
ffift&e*
,6+ts
i&s FBs0x68x8

Split  pin,3.0x30
Nut, M18X 1.5
Wrsher I, plain,
Hub s€t, rear wheel
Bush, rear wh€€l
Boot, rear axle
Scrcw' M8 X 25
Axle Assy, rear
Bolt, M8 X 25
Hub, rear brake disc splined
Disc, r€ar brake
Sprocket I
IIutl, sprocket splined

Oil seal, FB 50X 68X 8

2
2
2

2
4
I

I
I
I
I
1
2

23



r.-Tz trffi,Bfr RFARAXLEASSY

1 4

1p -----

\
{

1 7' i  1 6 )

I

E +
S/N

€ s.f+ ft €
Part No. + f f i 1 + 4 f 8 Description & €

Ouantitv
6 &
Remark

16

18
t9
20

GBn216
67120
67110
37870
64914

ffa 6008
E$rfrfthfig� 1+
Etrtfrft'Ats'
frEfsBt*44
E+TffiEFE

Beering,6008
Busb comp., rearaxle housing inner
Housing set, rear axle
Sensor, speed
Boot, rear axle

2
I
1
I
2

24



r-TA EfrffiF FRONT CowL

l a E
s/N

€ * [ i + f t €
Part No. 4 f r t + 4 f f i . Description

Qurntity
& *

Remark
I
2
3

5
6
7
8
9
10

43251
43264
43265
432s1
53111
53211
93312/100-5
93331
GBn6fl1-1
932621110-8A

l'fffig
ffiEa*ft&

ifEEa#ffiiE
if+JiF
ffiHfi&E6
tfflwttE{+
t#*BtT M6x 16
4\A*H€I M5X 12
*€ Ms
f?€€ M6

Cowl, fronl
Orna ent, front co1{I, RH
Ornamentj front colvl LH
Fairing, front
Fender, lroDf, RH
Fender, front, LH
Screu big pan, M6X 16
Screq small pan, M5X 12
Nut, M5
Nut, M6

1
I
I
l1
1
I
2
18
18
4



r-TSFEdA REARCOVER

,.-\'w,
,r{

'd#1L4;

E E
S/N

€ s.f+ fr c
Part No. 4 f r 1 + Z & i Description

Quantity
6 E
Remark

1
2

4
5

7

43111
43372
43472
GB/T8I8
GBn6fi7.r
93312/10&5
31811

Em&.
EEffi&fr&.
EEH&FM
8gI Msx12
B€ M5
Efi M6x16
€E'dA

Cover, rerr
Guard, rear skirt, RH
Guard, r€ar skirt, LH
Screu M5x12
Nut, M5
Screw, M6x16
Case, battery

I
I
I
12
12

1

26



F-20 E,H,HF} TAILLIGHT ASSY

--^\ |

*i
t ! 3

S/N
€ ff,f+ ,ft €

Part No. 4 * B k & f r , Description
J&6 e

OuantitY
& i t
Remark

1
2
3

5

7
8
9
l0
1l
12
13
t4

GBn'6674.1
G8/T61?O
GBIT93
GB/T9?.1
33820
33971
63710
63712
33750
G815766.1
33761
33711
GB/T845
33700

tst+ M6x 16
*4 M6
4 8 6
gE l5
EA.N#
EilIi*11€
EffiRI+'AK
tr#t(rR&
H'!Nfr41+
,IIE r2V l2l5w
mR*rE)h.!i
,EI]'F
4gI sr2.9x l9
,EiI,6d

Bolt, M6X 16
Nut, M6
Washer,6
Washer,6
Reflector, rear
Bracket taillight
Bracekt comp., rear lic€nse
Floor, rear lic€nse
Housing comp., taillight
Brlb, 12V 12l5W
Glass,license light
Lens, taillight
Scre\e, M2.9X 19
TaillightAssy

6

1
1

t 2
I
1
I
I
I
1
I
1
I

21



r_21 E{*,E FT NLECTRICAL ELEMENTS

t r E
s/N

€ * [ i + f t c
Part No. € � f f i 1 + h f f i Description & €

Ouanlitv
& *

Remark
I
2

6
7
8
9
l0
ll

13
l4
15

93211
3s400,2s0sr
31600
GBn16614.1
34500
GB/r16674.1
35330
32100
38210/50ST-A
38211/50ST-A
34400
GB/T16674.1
36260
34600
38100

&tF6€
A^ffi(
€Erfltr**
sE M6x2s
A^e.w
H& Msx2s
F*!djff*
t€4
FI**B5F
l.it)t#ts5*&€
A4g1$!{*
R& M5x16
figefl:f
E'd1�4�A,#
41!'1,

Loclout II
Switch, ignition
Regulator, voltage
Bolt, M6X25
Coil, ignifiotr
Bolt,  M5x25
Switch, rear brake
Cable, main
Relay, flashing
Boot, flashing relay
Controller, ignitron
Bolt, M6 x 16
Controller, reverse
Relay, start
Horn

1
1
I
2
I

,1
1
I
I

I
1

I

28



F_21 €,*F,SFT ELECTRICAL ELEMENTS

f t E
srN

€ *[.{+ tt g
P.rt No. 4 * 8 4 + 4 & E Description & € i

Ouantitv
6 l t
Remark

l6
t7
l8
t9

GB/T166?4.1
GBn6t17.l
31500
35820

ffi& M6x 16
Kq M6
*€i!
F]EEfrJI*ff*

Bolt, M6X 16
Nut, M6
Battery
Switch, rcveIse

I
I
I
I

29


